

05-16-2001

05-10-200



HEET

101719303

1017100	,00
Hon. Commissioner of Patents	RE: Our File: South Africa
and Trademarks	<u>General File</u>
Washington, D.C. 20231	
1. Name (and address) of	2. Name and Address of
conveying party(ies)	receiving party(ies)
HL&H TIMBER PRODUCTS	MONDI TIMBER PRODUCTS
(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED	(PROPRIETARY) LIMITED AFC House, 1 st Floor, 25
AFC House, 1 st Floor, 25 Wellington Road, Parktown,	Wellington Road, Parktown,
2193 Gauteng, South Africa	2193 Gauteng, South Africa
2193 Gauceng, South Allica	2193 Gauteng, Boutin Allieu
3. Submission Type:	
(X) New	
() Resubmission Document II	D#
(Non-Recordation)	
() Correction of PTO Error	Reel/Frame: _
() Corrective Document Ree	l/Frame: _
4. Nature of conveyance:	
() Assignment;	() Merger
() Security Agreement;	(X) Change of Name
() Other;	
Turnettan Dakas Massak 20	. 1000
Execution Date: March 30	0, 1998
5. Application number(s) or pate	ent number(s):
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	4,915,339
2.232422	· ·
Additional numbers attac	cned () Yes (X) No
6. Name and address of party to	whom correspondence
concerning document should be	
McGlew & Tuttle, P.C.	
Scarborough Station	
Scarborough, New York 10510-0827	
7. Total number of applications	and patents involved: 1

095/06/2001 670N01 00000004 4915339

1

8. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00		
(X) Enclosed () Authorized to be charged to deposit account () Already submitted 9. Deposit account number: 13-0410		
(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)		
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
10. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.		
John James McGlew Name of person signing Reg. No. 31,903		
May 9, 2001 Date		
Total number of pages comprising cover sheet, attachments, and documents 3		
JJM:sk Enclosures: - Certificate of Change of Name of Company - Check for recording fee of \$40.00		
SCARBOROUGH STATION SCARBOROUGH, NEW YORK 10510 DATED: May 9, 2001		
NOTE: IF THERE IS ANY FEE DUE AT THIS TIME, PLEASE CHARGE IT TO OUR DEPOSIT ACCOUNT NO. 13-0410 AND ADVISE.		
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS CORRESPONDENCE IS BEING DEPOSITED WITH THE UNITED STATES POSTAL SERVICE AS EXPRESS MAIL, REGISTRATION NO. <u>EL151019304US</u> IN AN ENVELOPE ADDRESSED TO: COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS, WASHINGTON, D.C. 20231, ON <u>May 9, 2001</u>		
McGLEW AND TUTTLE, P.C., SCARBOROUGH STATION, SCARBOROUGH, NEW YORK 10510-0827		
By: Guden Corte Date: May 9, 2001 F:\1\SAGF.2		

2

Republiek van Suid-Afrika Mastskappywet, 1973, Artikel 44(1)(b)

Form/Vorm CM9

Registration No. of company/Registrasienommer van maatskappy 01/04294/07

Certificate of change of name of company

Sertifikaat van verandering van naam van maatskappy

This is to certify that/Hierby word gesertifiseer dat

HL&H TIMBER PRODUCTS (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED

has changed its name by SPECIAL RESOLUTION and is now called sy naam verander het by SPESIALE BESLUIT en nou genoem word MONDI TIMBER PRODUCTS (PROPRIETARY) LIMITED

and that the new name has this day been entered in the Register of Companies.
en dat die nuwe naam op hierdie dag in die Register van Maatskappye aangeteken is.

Signed and sealed at Pretoria, this/Geteken en geseël te	Pretoria op hede die 30
day of/dag van	Morch
One Thousand Nine Hundred and/Eenduisend Negehonderd	lerd
	Herwolen hout
Poni	char of Companies/Popietratous Van Maatskanawe

Seal of Companies Registration Office Seel van Registrateur van Maatskappye

CERTIFIED A TRUE COPY OF THE DEFENAL DOCUMENT
GEWAARHEEX TO JUSTE AFACTS VALUE OF COREFCONTLIKE
DOKUMENT
DESISTINATE OF COMPANIES
REGISTRATEUR VAN MAATSKAPPYE

DATE/DATUM 1978/05-1/

PATENT

REEL: 011783 FRAME: 0734

RECORDED: 05/09/2001